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Event 1  Women 200 Yard Medley Relay

 Team Relay Finals Time 

    A1 San Jose State University-PC 1:44.28  
1) McLean, Michaela L SR 2) Solorio, Taylor R SO 3) Bushey, Brenna M FR 4) Beneke, Brynne E JR

23.8824.1629.6026.64

    A2 U.S. Air Force Academy-CO 1:46.77  
1) Hart, Elise D 2) Schlosberg, Kira B SO 3) Schroeder, Maria N 4) Davis, Kim N SR

23.5425.6729.6927.87

    C3 San Jose State University-PC 1:48.15  
1) Humel, Colleen V FR 2) Johnson, Jen L JR 3) Davis, Alli C JR 4) Bruni, Christina A SR

23.7226.6230.1027.71

    A4 Fresno State 1:48.39  
1) Conlon, Kali L SO 2) Baldwin, Hailee E FR 3) Rennie, Tarryn S SO 4) Hatayama, Leah A JR

23.5526.4430.5027.90

    B5 Fresno State 1:48.89  
1) Short, Allison K FR 2) Rodriguez, Brooke A JR 3) Gullick, Esme L SO 4) Titchin, Lucy SR

24.7625.8730.2628.00

    B6 San Jose State University-PC x1:49.11  
1) McCormick, Morgan R FR 2) Buxbaum, Amanda J JR 3) Nakamoto, Kayla M SR 4) Spitser, Riley E JR

24.1626.9130.8927.15

    E7 San Jose State University-PC x1:49.42  
1) Ellis, Lisa M SO 2) Yoder, Dominique K FR 3) Robinson, Cassidy N SO 4) Nelson, Amber R SR

24.0726.1830.2728.90

    D8 San Jose State University-PC x1:50.03  
1) Smith, Haley J SR 2) Slaught, Shannon A SR 3) Cable, Alyssa J SO 4) Van Hofwegen, Angel N FR

24.2226.7130.7428.36

    C9 Fresno State x1:50.18  
1) Jarvis, Hannah M JR 2) DeRousseau, Karissa M JR 3) Kennemann, Casey L FR 4) Jones, Dana J JR

24.4726.2930.6228.80

    B10 U.S. Air Force Academy-CO 1:52.09  
1) Andrews, Jinan M FR 2) Weber, Leah V JR 3) Tasic, Jenna L JR 4) Mount, Brianna m

24.7327.2332.2027.93

    D11 U.S. Air Force Academy-CO x1:52.85  
1) Santala, Christina N FR 2) Worrell, Natsuko A SO 3) Wheeler, Brooke A JR 4) Heffernan, Clara S SR

25.8826.5231.8028.65

    C12 U.S. Air Force Academy-CO x1:53.01  
1) Strom, Olivia M JR 2) Wawrzyniak, Madeleine r 3) Antoniuk, Asia SO 4) Pang, Kaitlin J

25.3127.7031.1728.83

    D13 Fresno State x1:53.71  
1) Ruiz, Lindsay M JR 2) Nabors, Hannah E FR 3) Scilufo, Taylor SR 4) Britton, Katelin M FR

24.2928.6631.6629.10

 
Event 2  Women 500 Yard Freestyle

YrName School Finals Time 

U.S. Air Force Academy-CO SO1 Miller, Genevieve 4:56.69  
30.55 30.6630.2530.2130.1129.6329.2927.01

29.93 29.05

San Jose State University-PC JR2 Spitser, Riley E 4:57.40  
30.73 29.9330.4830.1330.5530.3829.4827.14

29.69 28.89

U.S. Air Force Academy-CO JR3 Menke, Sara E 4:58.75  
30.18 30.0330.0130.2830.5330.3729.7628.25

29.77 29.57

Fresno State JR4 Simmons, Kelly N 5:04.15  
31.17 31.1131.3130.7830.6530.6729.6927.81

30.90 30.06
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(Event 2  Women 500 Yard Freestyle)
YrName School Finals Time 

Fresno State SR5 Titchin, Lucy 5:06.78  
31.07 31.1631.2731.2731.2330.9030.9127.81

31.01 30.15

Fresno State FR6 Kennemann, Casey L 5:09.37  
30.87 30.8531.1831.4131.6831.2431.1228.99

31.13 30.90

San Jose State University-PC SR7 Nakamoto, Kayla M 5:10.41  
31.42 31.3031.7931.7231.3631.4830.8627.92

31.23 31.33

San Jose State University-PC SR8 Hammond, Brooke C 5:11.83  
31.83 31.7331.9231.6431.9631.7630.6028.30

31.60 30.49

U.S. Air Force Academy-CO SO9 Antoniuk, Asia 5:12.39  
30.82 31.4831.1031.8531.6531.6531.3129.04

31.91 31.58

Fresno State FR10 Britton, Katelin M 5:12.84  
31.54 31.6331.5830.9332.0031.4932.3828.33

31.63 31.33

San Jose State University-PC SO11 Fellows, Allyson N 5:13.03  
31.94 31.9832.0331.6831.5431.3530.9428.62

31.81 31.14

U.S. Air Force Academy-CO12 Harbin, Haylie A 5:14.82  
31.85 32.0031.7132.0431.6631.7731.4428.78

32.03 31.54

U.S. Air Force Academy-CO JR13 Tasic, Jenna L 5:14.91  
32.20 32.7331.7731.7431.7931.5931.1028.68

31.53 31.78

Fresno State FR14 Huss-Hansen, Mathilde M 5:16.02  
32.23 32.2932.0531.8531.6731.5831.0728.77

32.62 31.89

Fresno State SR15 Sheehan, Courtney L 5:16.82  
31.99 32.3032.0631.8631.8031.6931.9029.45

32.07 31.70

Fresno State JR16 Powers, Danielle A 5:17.86  
32.35 32.7732.2632.1031.8231.3830.9529.01

32.94 32.28

U.S. Air Force Academy-CO SR17 Heffernan, Clara S 5:18.68  
32.36 32.8332.2532.2131.9831.7731.3828.60

32.94 32.36

Fresno State FR18 Dugan, Vanessa R 5:19.43  
33.06 32.9033.0832.0531.8831.2431.1828.62

33.26 32.16

Fresno State SO19 Rosenthal, Rachel J 5:33.04  
34.00 34.4633.9233.3233.4132.9232.5129.65

34.80 34.05

 
Event 3  Women 200 Yard IM

YrName School Finals Time 

U.S. Air Force Academy-CO SR1 Davis, Kim N 2:03.07  
28.8536.1930.6927.34

San Jose State University-PC FR2 McCormick, Morgan R 2:06.43  
29.7038.3031.1427.29

Fresno State SO3 Gullick, Esme L 2:09.95  
31.2938.5732.0128.08
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(Event 3  Women 200 Yard IM)
YrName School Finals Time 

San Jose State University-PC JR4 Davis, Alli C 2:10.34  
29.0638.2835.3627.64

San Jose State University-PC SO5 Robinson, Cassidy N 2:10.49  
32.6237.6632.7727.44

Fresno State JR6 DeRousseau, Karissa M 2:10.82  
31.1038.2632.8428.62

San Jose State University-PC SO7 Solorio, Taylor R 2:11.00  
29.4638.5234.8328.19

Fresno State FR8 Baldwin, Hailee E 2:11.33  
31.1137.6634.6227.94

San Jose State University-PC FR9 Humel, Colleen V 2:11.37  
31.2039.1232.2828.77

San Jose State University-PC JR10 Buxbaum, Amanda J 2:11.85  
30.5835.7635.9229.59

San Jose State University-PC SR11 Smith, Haley J 2:11.94  
31.1740.0732.6228.08

San Jose State University-PC JR12 Berry, Michelle K 2:11.99  
30.9837.3035.1828.53

Fresno State FR13 Kennemann, Casey L 2:12.31  
31.3739.3433.2928.31

U.S. Air Force Academy-CO JR14 Weber, Leah V 2:13.61  
30.8237.0235.5830.19

U.S. Air Force Academy-CO SO15 Worrell, Natsuko A 2:13.73  
30.5338.8134.9429.45

U.S. Air Force Academy-CO16 Pang, Kaitlin J 2:14.07  
30.1839.3335.0929.47

Fresno State JR17 Ruiz, Lindsay M 2:14.25  
30.2941.2433.6429.08

San Jose State University-PC SR18 Slaught, Shannon A 2:14.46  
30.3437.8237.7228.58

San Jose State University-PC SR19 Miller, Morgan R 2:16.30  
31.6940.2634.7929.56

San Jose State University-PC SR20 Nakamoto, Kayla M 2:16.86  
29.6241.4836.7629.00

U.S. Air Force Academy-CO JR21 Strom, Olivia M 2:16.89  
31.8840.4834.5929.94

San Jose State University-PC FR22 Yoder, Dominique K 2:18.78  
32.9138.5736.2231.08

San Jose State University-PC JR23 Johnson, Jen L 2:20.72  
34.4539.8237.3129.14

U.S. Air Force Academy-CO SO24 D'Amato, Emily m 2:22.28  
31.0745.0233.5732.62

U.S. Air Force Academy-CO25 Wawrzyniak, Madeleine r 2:25.48  
34.0340.4539.5731.43

 
Event 4  Women 50 Yard Freestyle

YrName School Finals Time 

San Jose State University-PC FR1 Bushey, Brenna M 23.73  
Fresno State JR2 Hatayama, Leah A 23.87  
U.S. Air Force Academy-CO FR3 Andrews, Jinan M 24.06  
San Jose State University-PC SR4 McLean, Michaela L 24.12  
San Jose State University-PC JR5 Beneke, Brynne E 24.24  
San Jose State University-PC SO6 Solorio, Taylor R 24.26  
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(Event 4  Women 50 Yard Freestyle)
YrName School Finals Time 

San Jose State University-PC SO7 Baudino, Lynea G 24.58  
San Jose State University-PC SR8 Nelson, Amber R 24.61  
U.S. Air Force Academy-CO9 Mount, Brianna m 24.67  
Fresno State JR10 Jarvis, Hannah M 24.68  
San Jose State University-PC SR11 Bruni, Christina A 24.70  
U.S. Air Force Academy-CO12 Schroeder, Maria N 24.72  
Fresno State JR13 Jones, Dana J 24.89  
San Jose State University-PC FR14 Van Hofwegen, Angel N 24.92  
Fresno State FR15 Britton, Katelin M 25.02  
Fresno State SR16 Titchin, Lucy 25.08  
U.S. Air Force Academy-CO17 Hart, Elise D 25.23  
Fresno State FR18 Short, Allison K 25.26  
San Jose State University-PC SR*19 Hammond, Brooke C 25.29  
Fresno State SO*19 Conlon, Kali L 25.29  
U.S. Air Force Academy-CO SO21 Schlosberg, Kira B 25.31  
San Jose State University-PC SO22 Cable, Alyssa J 25.35  
Fresno State SO23 Rennie, Tarryn S 25.37  
San Jose State University-PC SO24 Robinson, Cassidy N 25.40  
Fresno State JR25 Rodriguez, Brooke A 25.58  
San Jose State University-PC FR26 Heng, Brittany 25.67  
U.S. Air Force Academy-CO JR27 Wheeler, Brooke A 25.82  
Fresno State FR28 Nabors, Hannah E 25.85  
San Jose State University-PC SO29 Ellis, Lisa M 25.93  
U.S. Air Force Academy-CO FR30 Santala, Christina N 26.07  
Fresno State SR31 Scilufo, Taylor 26.11  
San Jose State University-PC JR32 Johnson, Jen L 26.46  
U.S. Air Force Academy-CO33 Wawrzyniak, Madeleine r 26.63  
U.S. Air Force Academy-CO JR34 Weber, Leah V 26.98  
San Jose State University-PC JR--- Spitser, Riley E X24.82  

 
Event 5  Women 800 Yard Freestyle Relay

 Team Relay Finals Time 

    A1 U.S. Air Force Academy-CO 7:35.90  
1) Miller, Genevieve SO 2) Andrews, Jinan M FR 3) Menke, Sara E JR 4) Davis, Kim N SR

1:27.19 1:55.2057.2515.721:53.281:24.7655.7926.95

1:53.0026.70 55.80 1:25.44 1:54.42 25.52 53.83 1:23.36

    A2 San Jose State University-PC 7:40.33  
1) Solorio, Taylor R SO 2) McCormick, Morgan R FR 3) Hammond, Brooke C SR 4) Spitser, Riley E JR

1:26.53 1:55.6956.8327.321:53.091:24.3755.2726.40

1:57.3627.15 56.88 1:25.89 1:54.19 26.25 55.82 1:26.75

    A3 Fresno State 7:45.78  
1) Titchin, Lucy SR 2) Britton, Katelin M FR 3) Simmons, Kelly N JR 4) Gullick, Esme L SO

1:26.50 1:56.7756.181:55.701:25.9556.3526.98

1:57.4427.14 56.41 1:26.50 1:55.87 26.80 56.19 1:26.91

    B4 San Jose State University-PC 7:48.23  
1) Humel, Colleen V FR 2) Nelson, Amber R SR 3) Berry, Michelle K JR 4) Davis, Alli C JR

1:26.05 1:55.8155.6626.201:58.021:27.6857.0227.46

1:55.3527.72 57.73 1:28.47 1:59.05 26.23 55.67 1:25.74

    B5 U.S. Air Force Academy-CO 7:58.34  
1) Mount, Brianna m 2) Schroeder, Maria N 3) Tasic, Jenna L JR 4) Antoniuk, Asia SO

1:27.26 1:57.4656.8726.622:00.541:29.8858.8428.10

2:00.8826.86 57.17 1:28.63 1:59.46 27.65 58.33 1:29.36
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(Event 5  Women 800 Yard Freestyle Relay)
 Team Relay Finals Time 

    B6 Fresno State 8:02.51  
1) Huss-Hansen, Mathilde M FR 2) Dugan, Vanessa R FR 3) Kennemann, Casey L FR 4) Powers, Danielle A JR

1:30.27 2:01.3358.5527.632:01.751:30.3258.7328.21

1:59.2927.68 57.92 1:29.00 2:00.14 26.97 57.23 1:28.30

    C7 U.S. Air Force Academy-CO x8:11.93  
1) Schlosberg, Kira B SO 2) Heffernan, Clara S SR 3) Harbin, Haylie A 4) Pang, Kaitlin J

1:31.86 2:03.3559.7028.082:05.071:32.3859.1127.93

1:48.0227.90 59.71 1:32.22 2:15.49 16.20 46.36 1:17.35

 
Event 6  Women 1 mtr Diving

YrName School Finals Score 

San Jose State University-PC FR1 Reiswig, Cari M 291.65  
Fresno State SO2 Holden, Shelbie N 262.70  
U.S. Air Force Academy-CO3 Horn, Jessica 255.90  
U.S. Air Force Academy-CO4 Long, Laninie 254.65  
Fresno State SO5 Farrer, Noelle A 212.45  
San Jose State University-PC FR6 Fonseca, Kylie L 210.40  
Fresno State JR7 Ruth, Lacie M 205.95  
San Jose State University-PC FR8 O'Quinn, Marissa J 190.35  

 
Event 7  Women 200 Yard Freestyle Relay

 Team Relay Finals Time 

    A1 San Jose State University-PC 1:36.46  
1) McLean, Michaela L SR 2) Bruni, Christina A SR 3) Beneke, Brynne E JR 4) Solorio, Taylor R SO

23.9523.9524.1524.41

    A2 Fresno State 1:37.07  
1) Hatayama, Leah A JR 2) Jarvis, Hannah M JR 3) Britton, Katelin M FR 4) Jones, Dana J JR

24.2124.5624.0624.24

    A3 U.S. Air Force Academy-CO 1:38.02  
1) Andrews, Jinan M FR 2) Mount, Brianna m 3) Schroeder, Maria N 4) Davis, Kim N SR

23.9824.4724.8824.69

    B4 San Jose State University-PC 1:39.00  
1) Spitser, Riley E JR 2) Nelson, Amber R SR 3) Baudino, Lynea G SO 4) Van Hofwegen, Angel N FR

24.7524.6524.3925.21

    B5 Fresno State 1:39.36  
1) Conlon, Kali L SO 2) Titchin, Lucy SR 3) Rennie, Tarryn S SO 4) Short, Allison K FR

24.6524.8424.5025.37

    C6 San Jose State University-PC x1:42.01  
1) Cable, Alyssa J SO 2) Robinson, Cassidy N SO 3) Heng, Brittany FR 4) Hammond, Brooke C SR

25.0925.8724.8626.19

    B7 U.S. Air Force Academy-CO 1:42.56  
1) Miller, Genevieve SO 2) Hart, Elise D 3) Menke, Sara E JR 4) Schlosberg, Kira B SO

25.8625.7925.2525.66

    C8 U.S. Air Force Academy-CO x1:42.57  
1) Antoniuk, Asia SO 2) Wheeler, Brooke A JR 3) Pang, Kaitlin J 4) Worrell, Natsuko A SO

25.8425.4625.5525.72

    C9 Fresno State x1:43.36  
1) Rodriguez, Brooke A JR 2) Baldwin, Hailee E FR 3) Nabors, Hannah E FR 4) Sheehan, Courtney L SR

25.9225.7725.5426.13

    D10 U.S. Air Force Academy-CO x1:46.13  
1) Weber, Leah V JR 2) Santala, Christina N FR 3) Heffernan, Clara S SR 4) Tasic, Jenna L JR

25.8326.7426.7126.85
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Event 8  Women 400 Yard IM

YrName School Finals Time 

U.S. Air Force Academy-CO SR1 Davis, Kim N 4:26.05  
30.96 31.2937.6037.4733.8434.5831.8028.51

San Jose State University-PC FR2 McCormick, Morgan R 4:33.36  
32.68 32.6440.9439.3433.5233.6131.5729.06

Fresno State SO3 Gullick, Esme L 4:35.40  
32.64 31.3239.9339.5534.7935.1233.1228.93

Fresno State FR4 Huss-Hansen, Mathilde M 4:38.62  
31.48 31.2940.1739.8335.6735.8934.8129.48

Fresno State FR5 Kennemann, Casey L 4:41.79  
32.65 30.4641.8440.9235.6135.9434.5129.86

San Jose State University-PC JR6 Buxbaum, Amanda J 4:42.76  
33.29 32.2938.1937.5636.9037.9035.3131.32

San Jose State University-PC JR7 Berry, Michelle K 4:42.80  
32.76 31.3939.4339.0637.0337.8434.7430.55

U.S. Air Force Academy-CO8 Pang, Kaitlin J 4:44.08  
31.76 30.6841.1440.4937.7137.2134.6530.44

Fresno State FR9 Dugan, Vanessa R 4:44.75  
33.00 31.4340.7641.0136.1536.0135.5930.80

Fresno State JR10 Ruiz, Lindsay M 4:45.01  
33.10 31.1642.8342.0336.0135.4434.6029.84

U.S. Air Force Academy-CO JR11 Strom, Olivia M 4:45.03  
32.41 31.8341.8442.3435.7835.8834.5130.44

San Jose State University-PC SR12 Smith, Haley J 4:45.28  
32.89 32.2041.2240.8235.9436.2035.8230.19

San Jose State University-PC SO13 Fellows, Allyson N 4:45.87  
33.11 31.7441.0640.5735.8937.0035.6530.85

Fresno State JR14 Powers, Danielle A 4:49.68  
33.04 32.8742.5442.1036.7237.1534.6630.60

San Jose State University-PC SR15 Miller, Morgan R 4:54.81  
35.20 33.8842.7642.5036.0137.4835.8431.14

U.S. Air Force Academy-CO SR16 Heffernan, Clara S 4:59.42  
34.17 32.9445.4645.0136.3337.3336.2231.96

U.S. Air Force Academy-CO17 Harbin, Haylie A 5:01.75  
33.91 33.2745.4343.6037.5837.5038.6831.78

 
Event 9  Women 100 Yard Butterfly

YrName School Finals Time 

San Jose State University-PC FR1 Bushey, Brenna M 54.78  
29.1525.63

San Jose State University-PC SR2 McLean, Michaela L 57.58  
30.6826.90

U.S. Air Force Academy-CO3 Schroeder, Maria N 58.50  
31.1427.36

San Jose State University-PC SR4 Nakamoto, Kayla M 59.41  
30.9328.48

U.S. Air Force Academy-CO5 Hart, Elise D 59.51  
32.1627.35

Fresno State JR6 Hatayama, Leah A 59.86  
31.8927.97

San Jose State University-PC FR7 Van Hofwegen, Angel N 1:00.05  
31.1928.86

U.S. Air Force Academy-CO JR8 Tasic, Jenna L 1:00.08  
32.0228.06
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(Event 9  Women 100 Yard Butterfly)
YrName School Finals Time 

Fresno State SO9 Rennie, Tarryn S 1:00.13  
32.4627.67

Fresno State FR10 Baldwin, Hailee E 1:00.22  
32.2128.01

San Jose State University-PC SO11 Cable, Alyssa J 1:00.39  
31.7428.65

San Jose State University-PC JR12 Davis, Alli C 1:00.42  
32.0728.35

Fresno State JR13 Jones, Dana J 1:00.65  
31.5629.09

U.S. Air Force Academy-CO JR14 Wheeler, Brooke A 1:00.86  
32.5228.34

San Jose State University-PC SR15 Slaught, Shannon A 1:01.02  
32.9028.12

U.S. Air Force Academy-CO SO16 Antoniuk, Asia 1:01.07  
32.5428.53

Fresno State JR17 Ruiz, Lindsay M 1:01.14  
32.3028.84

U.S. Air Force Academy-CO18 Mount, Brianna m 1:01.29  
32.5228.77

Fresno State SO19 Conlon, Kali L 1:01.69  
33.0028.69

Fresno State SO20 Rosenthal, Rachel J 1:01.80  
32.2929.51

U.S. Air Force Academy-CO SO21 Worrell, Natsuko A 1:02.94  
33.1129.83

San Jose State University-PC SO--- Solorio, Taylor R X59.66  
31.0828.58

San Jose State University-PC SO--- Robinson, Cassidy N X1:00.20  
32.7527.45

Fresno State SR--- Scilufo, Taylor DQ  
33.5329.14

Fresno State SO--- Gullick, Esme L DFS  
 
Event 10  Women 200 Yard Freestyle

YrName School Finals Time 

San Jose State University-PC JR1 Spitser, Riley E 1:52.72  
28.6828.5928.7626.69

U.S. Air Force Academy-CO SO2 Miller, Genevieve 1:54.14  
29.2328.8729.0926.95

Fresno State SR3 Titchin, Lucy 1:54.46  
28.9629.1829.0827.24

U.S. Air Force Academy-CO FR4 Andrews, Jinan M 1:55.56  
28.9229.3729.8127.46

San Jose State University-PC JR5 Beneke, Brynne E 1:56.12  
29.5029.7929.8327.00

San Jose State University-PC JR6 Davis, Alli C 1:56.82  
29.3929.4030.2227.81

Fresno State JR7 Simmons, Kelly N 1:57.32  
30.0130.3829.3227.61

San Jose State University-PC SR8 Nelson, Amber R 1:57.43  
29.9930.4129.9127.12

Fresno State FR9 Britton, Katelin M 1:57.92  
29.6730.3430.3327.58
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(Event 10  Women 200 Yard Freestyle)
YrName School Finals Time 

San Jose State University-PC SO10 Solorio, Taylor R 1:58.43  
29.5930.0730.7528.02

San Jose State University-PC SR11 Hammond, Brooke C 1:58.99  
29.5930.7330.5328.14

U.S. Air Force Academy-CO FR12 Santala, Christina N 1:59.24  
30.4429.9130.6428.25

U.S. Air Force Academy-CO SO13 Antoniuk, Asia 1:59.49  
30.5130.2730.4128.30

U.S. Air Force Academy-CO JR14 Menke, Sara E 2:00.28  
30.8431.0330.1628.25

Fresno State FR15 Dugan, Vanessa R 2:00.76  
31.0931.0630.2928.32

Fresno State JR16 Hatayama, Leah A 2:01.07  
31.3031.1630.8127.80

U.S. Air Force Academy-CO17 Mount, Brianna m 2:01.16  
30.7931.1830.9728.22

U.S. Air Force Academy-CO18 Pang, Kaitlin J 2:01.49  
31.2131.6330.5528.10

San Jose State University-PC SO19 Fellows, Allyson N 2:03.15  
31.4731.7831.1128.79

Fresno State JR20 Jones, Dana J 2:03.42  
30.9932.0131.2129.21

U.S. Air Force Academy-CO SO21 D'Amato, Emily m 2:03.81  
30.4931.7031.8829.74

San Jose State University-PC FR22 Heng, Brittany 2:04.33  
31.6031.8331.2329.67

Fresno State JR23 Jarvis, Hannah M 2:04.51  
31.7732.4031.7428.60

U.S. Air Force Academy-CO SR24 Heffernan, Clara S 2:04.65  
31.9832.6031.5028.57

San Jose State University-PC SO25 Baudino, Lynea G 2:05.00  
32.8232.3031.3728.51

Fresno State SR--- Sheehan, Courtney L DFS  
 
Event 11  Women 100 Yard Breaststroke

YrName School Finals Time 

Fresno State JR1 Rodriguez, Brooke A 1:05.43  
34.2031.23

San Jose State University-PC FR2 Yoder, Dominique K 1:06.18  
34.5031.68

U.S. Air Force Academy-CO SO3 Schlosberg, Kira B 1:06.91  
34.9831.93

San Jose State University-PC JR4 Buxbaum, Amanda J 1:07.20  
34.9632.24

San Jose State University-PC JR5 Johnson, Jen L 1:07.98  
36.3931.59

Fresno State FR6 Baldwin, Hailee E 1:08.05  
35.5932.46

San Jose State University-PC SR7 Slaught, Shannon A 1:08.57  
36.0632.51

Fresno State JR8 DeRousseau, Karissa M 1:08.82  
36.7932.03

San Jose State University-PC JR9 Berry, Michelle K 1:08.99  
36.1432.85
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Results

(Event 11  Women 100 Yard Breaststroke)
YrName School Finals Time 

U.S. Air Force Academy-CO JR10 Weber, Leah V 1:09.29  
36.3132.98

U.S. Air Force Academy-CO11 Wawrzyniak, Madeleine r 1:11.62  
37.7833.84

U.S. Air Force Academy-CO SO12 Worrell, Natsuko A 1:12.23  
38.0434.19

Fresno State FR13 Nabors, Hannah E 1:13.10  
39.8233.28

San Jose State University-PC SO--- Solorio, Taylor R X1:10.10  
37.0233.08

 
Event 12  Women 100 Yard Backstroke

YrName School Finals Time 

San Jose State University-PC FR1 Bushey, Brenna M 57.61  
29.7227.89

San Jose State University-PC FR2 McCormick, Morgan R 57.80  
29.0328.77

San Jose State University-PC SR3 McLean, Michaela L 58.95  
30.1528.80

San Jose State University-PC FR4 Humel, Colleen V 59.63  
30.5529.08

Fresno State FR5 Short, Allison K 59.89  
30.4929.40

San Jose State University-PC SR6 Bruni, Christina A 1:00.06  
30.7729.29

San Jose State University-PC JR7 Beneke, Brynne E 1:00.43  
31.1129.32

Fresno State SO8 Conlon, Kali L 1:00.84  
31.5029.34

San Jose State University-PC SO9 Robinson, Cassidy N 1:01.07  
31.3629.71

U.S. Air Force Academy-CO FR10 Andrews, Jinan M 1:01.09  
30.9030.19

U.S. Air Force Academy-CO SO11 D'Amato, Emily m 1:01.15  
30.9130.24

U.S. Air Force Academy-CO12 Hart, Elise D 1:01.18  
31.6929.49

U.S. Air Force Academy-CO FR13 Santala, Christina N 1:01.38  
31.4929.89

San Jose State University-PC SR14 Smith, Haley J 1:01.74  
31.5330.21

San Jose State University-PC SO15 Ellis, Lisa M 1:01.81  
31.2830.53

Fresno State JR16 DeRousseau, Karissa M 1:03.48  
33.1330.35

U.S. Air Force Academy-CO JR17 Strom, Olivia M 1:03.82  
32.8430.98

San Jose State University-PC FR18 Van Hofwegen, Angel N 1:04.14  
32.3631.78

Fresno State JR19 Jarvis, Hannah M 1:04.20  
33.2530.95

San Jose State University-PC SR20 Miller, Morgan R 1:04.49  
32.7331.76
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Results

(Event 12  Women 100 Yard Backstroke)
YrName School Finals Time 

U.S. Air Force Academy-CO JR21 Wheeler, Brooke A 1:04.54  
33.2131.33

San Jose State University-PC FR22 Heng, Brittany 1:05.93  
33.7332.20

U.S. Air Force Academy-CO SO23 Schlosberg, Kira B 1:12.17  
37.6534.52

 
Event 13  Women 400 Yard Medley Relay

 Team Relay Finals Time 

    A1 San Jose State University-PC 3:52.25  
1) McCormick, Morgan R FR 2) Yoder, Dominique K FR 3) McLean, Michaela L SR 4) Beneke, Brynne E JR

25.04 52.5657.2026.411:05.1630.4757.3328.33

    A2 Fresno State 3:57.64  
1) Gullick, Esme L SO 2) Rodriguez, Brooke A JR 3) Kennemann, Casey L FR 4) Titchin, Lucy SR

25.30 52.2859.1026.941:07.7330.9658.5328.65

    B3 Fresno State 3:58.74  
1) Short, Allison K FR 2) Baldwin, Hailee E FR 3) Rennie, Tarryn S SO 4) Hatayama, Leah A JR

25.10 52.161:00.1428.131:07.2131.8659.2328.77

    B4 San Jose State University-PC 3:59.20  
1) Humel, Colleen V FR 2) Buxbaum, Amanda J JR 3) Nakamoto, Kayla M SR 4) Bruni, Christina A SR

25.37 52.9659.2227.761:07.2032.0159.8229.43

    A5 U.S. Air Force Academy-CO 4:03.43  
1) Hart, Elise D 2) Schlosberg, Kira B SO 3) Schroeder, Maria N 4) Davis, Kim N SR

25.29 53.0457.6426.331:05.6426.181:07.1129.13

    C6 San Jose State University-PC x4:03.95  
1) Ellis, Lisa M SO 2) Johnson, Jen L JR 3) Davis, Alli C JR 4) Hammond, Brooke C SR

26.12 54.3559.5427.541:07.9031.241:02.1630.70

    C7 Fresno State x4:05.16  
1) Conlon, Kali L SO 2) DeRousseau, Karissa M JR 3) Jones, Dana J JR 4) Britton, Katelin M FR

25.92 54.7759.5127.851:07.9331.331:02.9530.05

    D8 Fresno State x4:06.80  
1) Ruiz, Lindsay M JR 2) Simmons, Kelly N JR 3) Rosenthal, Rachel J SO 4) Jarvis, Hannah M JR

25.47 54.801:01.6528.851:08.6331.911:01.7229.94

    B9 U.S. Air Force Academy-CO 4:06.89  
1) Andrews, Jinan M FR 2) Weber, Leah V JR 3) Tasic, Jenna L JR 4) Mount, Brianna m

26.30 54.591:01.0728.371:10.2532.751:00.9829.66

    D10 San Jose State University-PC x4:07.75  
1) Smith, Haley J SR 2) Slaught, Shannon A SR 3) Van Hofwegen, Angel N FR 4) Heng, Brittany FR

26.67 56.2859.9528.201:08.9931.801:02.5330.61

    C11 U.S. Air Force Academy-CO x4:12.47  
1) D'Amato, Emily m SO 2) Wawrzyniak, Madeleine r 3) Antoniuk, Asia SO 4) Worrell, Natsuko A SO

26.61 55.911:01.6628.491:11.7233.261:03.1831.13

    D12 U.S. Air Force Academy-CO x4:15.22  
1) Santala, Christina N FR 2) Pang, Kaitlin J 3) Wheeler, Brooke A JR 4) Heffernan, Clara S SR

27.37 57.451:01.0528.051:12.9535.031:03.7731.49

 
Event 14  Women 3 mtr Diving

YrName School Finals Score 

Fresno State SO1 Holden, Shelbie N 246.75  
San Jose State University-PC FR2 Reiswig, Cari M 233.15  
Fresno State SO3 Farrer, Noelle A 221.60  
U.S. Air Force Academy-CO4 Long, Laninie 218.35  
U.S. Air Force Academy-CO5 Horn, Jessica 213.30  
San Jose State University-PC FR6 O'Quinn, Marissa J 193.80  
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Results

(Event 14  Women 3 mtr Diving)
YrName School Finals Score 

San Jose State University-PC FR7 Fonseca, Kylie L 185.60  
Fresno State JR8 Ruth, Lacie M 182.25  

 
Event 15  Women 1650 Yard Freestyle

YrName School Finals Time 

U.S. Air Force Academy-CO SO1 Miller, Genevieve 17:02.28  
31.29 30.9531.3931.3731.4431.0530.7328.37

31.0231.37 31.29 30.90 31.17 31.35 31.12 31.31

30.7031.15 31.13 31.26 31.30 30.45 30.60 30.83

30.9831.19 31.15 31.18 31.21 30.90 31.11 30.92 30.10

San Jose State University-PC JR2 Spitser, Riley E 17:13.57  
1:02.5831.4731.2931.1559.00

31.3531.59 31.05 31.59

31.6131.57 31.34 31.68 31.36 31.63

31.6731.60 31.63 32.00 31.48 31.70 31.70 31.48 30.90

U.S. Air Force Academy-CO JR3 Menke, Sara E 17:36.55  
31.69 31.8931.8931.7531.8031.4731.0229.12

32.5332.17 32.33 32.31 32.30 32.61 32.81 32.47

32.2832.71 32.20 32.00 32.10 31.66 32.28 32.34

31.9332.13 32.09 32.26 32.34 32.42 32.31 32.05 31.29

Fresno State JR4 Simmons, Kelly N 17:37.91  
32.36 32.6132.1932.1532.0431.7831.1228.95

32.2532.37 32.62 32.64 32.59 32.71 32.40 32.26

31.9932.30 32.05 32.18 32.28 32.10 32.09 32.35

31.9432.16 32.35 32.19 31.92 32.28 32.03 31.85 30.81

San Jose State University-PC SO5 Fellows, Allyson N 17:48.60  
32.41 32.0832.4332.2032.2532.1231.7529.36

32.5832.28 32.49 32.50 32.50 32.09 32.38 32.71

32.6832.52 32.73 32.65 32.80 32.69 32.69 32.84

32.3632.84 32.85 32.79 32.67 32.75 32.64 32.87 31.10

Fresno State FR6 Huss-Hansen, Mathilde M 17:48.73  
32.09 32.4632.4931.9931.7731.9531.7429.75

32.5132.68 32.55 32.53 32.16 32.27 32.62 32.54

33.0932.61 32.47 32.65 32.45 32.42 32.49 32.33

33.0332.68 32.88 32.58 32.63 32.52 32.83 32.97 32.00

U.S. Air Force Academy-CO7 Harbin, Haylie A 18:04.08  
32.85 33.2332.7432.6532.6732.5332.1929.88

33.2133.21 33.06 33.13 33.21 33.14 32.92 33.00

33.0933.16 33.23 33.25 33.22 31.92 32.51 33.06

32.9633.34 33.37 32.90 32.89 32.78 33.17 33.07 32.54

Fresno State FR8 Dugan, Vanessa R 18:06.15  
32.85 32.7832.9333.0532.5532.1831.9030.10

33.0832.85 32.88 32.94 33.05 32.95 32.68 33.08

33.1333.00 33.37 33.19 33.22 33.24 33.23 33.28

32.9933.73 33.45 33.54 33.50 33.15 33.18 33.32 31.78

U.S. Air Force Academy-CO SR9 Heffernan, Clara S 18:07.36  
33.29 33.3732.7733.3133.4432.9832.4030.14

33.0133.14 32.98 33.01 33.09 32.93 33.01 33.02

33.0433.09 32.98 33.26 33.29 32.46 32.76 33.19

33.4433.08 32.92 33.04 32.91 33.18 33.28 33.21 32.34

U.S. Air Force Academy-CO JR10 Tasic, Jenna L 18:21.52  
33.70 33.6533.6433.4733.5433.3832.8430.33

34.1433.35 33.77 33.44 33.53 33.75 33.61 33.55

33.0633.71 33.26 33.80 33.57 33.44 33.15 32.87

33.9533.11 33.26 33.37 33.49 33.40 33.57 34.02 32.80
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(Event 15  Women 1650 Yard Freestyle)
YrName School Finals Time 

Fresno State JR11 Powers, Danielle A 18:25.16  
33.18 33.2333.1333.2833.3033.0332.8630.68

33.5633.13 33.33 33.26 33.52 33.72 33.71 33.62

33.8833.72 33.58 33.80 33.87 33.94 33.97 33.87

33.7633.72 34.15 33.96 33.92 34.03 33.82 33.71 32.92

Fresno State SR12 Sheehan, Courtney L 18:26.30  
32.62 32.8032.7632.5732.8032.5632.2630.22

33.3233.24 33.67 33.73 33.61 33.92 33.76 33.40

34.0334.25 34.06 34.11 33.69 33.77 33.87 34.06

34.1034.34 34.07 34.19 34.12 34.12 34.25 34.36 33.67

 
Event 16  Women 200 Yard Backstroke

YrName School Finals Time 

San Jose State University-PC FR1 McCormick, Morgan R 2:04.79  
31.4631.3031.9730.06

San Jose State University-PC FR2 Humel, Colleen V 2:10.19  
33.5333.1832.5630.92

San Jose State University-PC SR3 Smith, Haley J 2:10.39  
33.2033.3432.8830.97

U.S. Air Force Academy-CO FR4 Santala, Christina N 2:10.83  
32.3832.9033.7031.85

U.S. Air Force Academy-CO5 Hart, Elise D 2:11.02  
32.8433.5533.6231.01

Fresno State SO6 Conlon, Kali L 2:11.42  
34.0932.8933.5430.90

San Jose State University-PC SR7 Miller, Morgan R 2:13.56  
34.2633.7233.7531.83

Fresno State JR8 DeRousseau, Karissa M 2:13.65  
33.9033.9334.0831.74

U.S. Air Force Academy-CO JR9 Strom, Olivia M 2:13.75  
34.2934.2733.7631.43

U.S. Air Force Academy-CO SO10 D'Amato, Emily m 2:14.39  
33.3735.2234.0231.78

San Jose State University-PC SO11 Ellis, Lisa M 2:14.45  
33.4034.2934.5032.26

U.S. Air Force Academy-CO JR12 Wheeler, Brooke A 2:18.72  
34.4735.8735.6232.76

U.S. Air Force Academy-CO13 Harbin, Haylie A 2:19.87  
36.3936.7535.1831.55

San Jose State University-PC JR--- Beneke, Brynne E XDQ  
 
Event 17  Women 100 Yard Freestyle

YrName School Finals Time 

San Jose State University-PC FR1 Bushey, Brenna M 51.94  
27.1924.75

Fresno State JR2 Hatayama, Leah A 52.58  
27.4225.16

San Jose State University-PC SO3 Solorio, Taylor R 52.84  
27.2325.61

Fresno State SR4 Titchin, Lucy 53.33  
27.2026.13

U.S. Air Force Academy-CO FR5 Andrews, Jinan M 53.35  
27.1126.24
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(Event 17  Women 100 Yard Freestyle)
YrName School Finals Time 

San Jose State University-PC SR6 Bruni, Christina A 53.42  
27.6825.74

San Jose State University-PC SR7 Nelson, Amber R 54.03  
27.9426.09

San Jose State University-PC SR8 McLean, Michaela L 54.28  
28.2826.00

San Jose State University-PC JR9 Davis, Alli C 54.29  
27.7426.55

Fresno State FR10 Britton, Katelin M 54.36  
27.9726.39

U.S. Air Force Academy-CO11 Mount, Brianna m 54.43  
28.1426.29

Fresno State FR12 Short, Allison K 54.46  
27.9726.49

San Jose State University-PC FR13 Van Hofwegen, Angel N 54.76  
27.8426.92

Fresno State JR14 Jones, Dana J 54.86  
27.9826.88

U.S. Air Force Academy-CO15 Schroeder, Maria N 54.94  
28.1026.84

San Jose State University-PC SR16 Hammond, Brooke C 55.39  
28.6226.77

Fresno State SO17 Rennie, Tarryn S 55.41  
28.9126.50

Fresno State JR18 Jarvis, Hannah M 55.87  
28.9326.94

San Jose State University-PC JR19 Spitser, Riley E 55.99  
29.1626.83

San Jose State University-PC SO20 Baudino, Lynea G 56.07  
29.5726.50

U.S. Air Force Academy-CO SO21 Worrell, Natsuko A 56.50  
29.1627.34

San Jose State University-PC SO22 Ellis, Lisa M 57.14  
29.5427.60

San Jose State University-PC FR23 Heng, Brittany 57.34  
29.7227.62

U.S. Air Force Academy-CO JR24 Menke, Sara E 57.95  
30.0227.93

San Jose State University-PC FR25 Humel, Colleen V 59.62  
31.2028.42

San Jose State University-PC SO--- Cable, Alyssa J DQ  
Fresno State FR--- Huss-Hansen, Mathilde M DFS  
San Jose State University-PC JR--- Beneke, Brynne E DFS  

 
Event 18  Women 200 Yard Breaststroke

YrName School Finals Time 

U.S. Air Force Academy-CO SR1 Davis, Kim N 2:20.68  
36.3935.9935.6032.70

Fresno State FR2 Baldwin, Hailee E 2:21.48  
36.3636.3036.1332.69

Fresno State JR3 Rodriguez, Brooke A 2:24.29  
37.7737.2836.4832.76

San Jose State University-PC JR4 Buxbaum, Amanda J 2:24.61  
37.1437.2936.7133.47
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(Event 18  Women 200 Yard Breaststroke)
YrName School Finals Time 

San Jose State University-PC FR5 Yoder, Dominique K 2:25.90  
38.3637.9636.9232.66

U.S. Air Force Academy-CO JR6 Weber, Leah V 2:27.36  
37.8338.1637.3334.04

San Jose State University-PC JR7 Berry, Michelle K 2:28.35  
38.8238.6437.1633.73

San Jose State University-PC JR8 Johnson, Jen L 2:28.56  
39.8338.5937.8332.31

San Jose State University-PC SR9 Slaught, Shannon A 2:28.66  
38.2438.7438.2033.48

Fresno State JR10 Simmons, Kelly N 2:30.09  
37.8538.7438.9334.57

U.S. Air Force Academy-CO11 Wawrzyniak, Madeleine r 2:31.56  
38.5839.5739.2834.13

U.S. Air Force Academy-CO SO12 Schlosberg, Kira B 2:32.03  
40.1640.7637.9433.17

Fresno State FR--- Dugan, Vanessa R X2:34.98  
39.4539.6939.7036.14

Fresno State FR--- Nabors, Hannah E DFS  
 
Event 19  Women 200 Yard Butterfly

YrName School Finals Time 

Fresno State SO1 Gullick, Esme L 2:06.94  
33.2232.5332.3028.89

U.S. Air Force Academy-CO2 Schroeder, Maria N 2:08.00  
32.4733.4033.1528.98

San Jose State University-PC SR3 Nakamoto, Kayla M 2:09.00  
33.4633.0333.7228.79

Fresno State SO4 Rennie, Tarryn S 2:09.51  
34.1433.0432.0430.29

Fresno State FR5 Kennemann, Casey L 2:10.91  
33.4834.2033.4429.79

U.S. Air Force Academy-CO JR6 Tasic, Jenna L 2:11.34  
34.9433.7932.7229.89

U.S. Air Force Academy-CO SO7 Antoniuk, Asia 2:12.22  
35.3734.5633.2529.04

U.S. Air Force Academy-CO SO8 Miller, Genevieve 2:12.76  
34.1534.5034.0230.09

Fresno State JR9 Ruiz, Lindsay M 2:13.08  
34.9834.7033.5829.82

Fresno State SO10 Rosenthal, Rachel J 2:13.45  
34.8434.7833.9829.85

U.S. Air Force Academy-CO11 Pang, Kaitlin J 2:16.43  
36.4135.5834.1530.29

Fresno State SR12 Scilufo, Taylor 2:18.26  
36.2936.3535.0730.55

 
Event 20  Women 400 Yard Freestyle Relay

 Team Relay Finals Time 

    A1 Fresno State 3:30.53  
1) Hatayama, Leah A JR 2) Titchin, Lucy SR 3) Britton, Katelin M FR 4) Jones, Dana J JR

24.81 52.1853.2625.1852.5025.4752.5925.24
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(Event 20  Women 400 Yard Freestyle Relay)
 Team Relay Finals Time 

    A2 San Jose State University-PC 3:31.07  
1) Beneke, Brynne E JR 2) Bruni, Christina A SR 3) Nelson, Amber R SR 4) Solorio, Taylor R SO

25.04 52.0252.9725.0353.0825.1453.0025.40

    B3 San Jose State University-PC 3:36.78  
1) McCormick, Morgan R FR 2) McLean, Michaela L SR 3) Davis, Alli C JR 4) Van Hofwegen, Angel N FR

26.24 54.1153.5425.8054.2026.0654.9326.08

    A4 U.S. Air Force Academy-CO 3:38.12  
1) Andrews, Jinan M FR 2) Mount, Brianna m 3) Schroeder, Maria N 4) Davis, Kim N SR

26.43 55.1753.8625.6055.2226.5153.8726.33

    C5 San Jose State University-PC x3:41.26  
1) Spitser, Riley E JR 2) Hammond, Brooke C SR 3) Baudino, Lynea G SO 4) Ellis, Lisa M SO

26.83 55.4255.6926.1754.9926.1655.1626.47

    B6 Fresno State 3:42.19  
1) Huss-Hansen, Mathilde M FR 2) Conlon, Kali L SO 3) Short, Allison K FR 4) Jarvis, Hannah M JR

25.49 54.4354.9026.0456.7726.7456.0926.74

    D7 Fresno State x3:42.85  
1) Kennemann, Casey L FR 2) Sheehan, Courtney L SR 3) Dugan, Vanessa R FR 4) Powers, Danielle A JR

26.56 55.7256.1326.8856.4626.8254.5426.41

    C8 Fresno State x3:42.86  
1) Rodriguez, Brooke A JR 2) Simmons, Kelly N JR 3) Rennie, Tarryn S SO 4) Baldwin, Hailee E FR

25.94 54.2155.1125.8855.9827.3357.5627.64

    B9 U.S. Air Force Academy-CO 3:44.31  
1) Miller, Genevieve SO 2) Menke, Sara E JR 3) Hart, Elise D 4) Antoniuk, Asia SO

26.49 55.4257.3326.7257.6127.6253.9526.59

    C10 U.S. Air Force Academy-CO x3:50.58  
1) Worrell, Natsuko A SO 2) Heffernan, Clara S SR 3) Pang, Kaitlin J 4) Schlosberg, Kira B SO

28.48 1:01.3655.7915.8057.0327.4056.4027.44

    D11 U.S. Air Force Academy-CO x3:53.78  
1) Wheeler, Brooke A JR 2) Tasic, Jenna L JR 3) Santala, Christina N FR 4) Strom, Olivia M JR

28.07 58.8659.3328.4658.2227.4657.3727.51

    E12 U.S. Air Force Academy-CO x3:54.74  
1) D'Amato, Emily m SO 2) Weber, Leah V JR 3) Horn, Jessica 4) Wawrzyniak, Madeleine r

27.87 59.0759.6828.8357.7427.2158.2528.62

 
Scores - Women

 Women - Team Rankings - Through Event 20

1. San Jose State University 1292 2. Fresno State 972
3. U.S. Air Force Academy 895


